
MF
Sokol Cup 2019
sobota 23. března 2019 - 10:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 DOBIASCH Martin WATW AUT 407 18.07.1989
2 KAIN Martin AFCS AUT 379 11.04.1999
3 RASTEGAR Rastin Linus AUT 1204 08.10.1999
4 RICHTER Stefan WATW AUT 1210 06.03.1978
5 AHEICHYK Daniil RCOT BLR 1032 12.12.1998
6 BIALIAYEV Raman RCOT BLR 1013 30.06.2000
7 DANKIN Dzianis SDUSP BLR 1220 21.02.1996
8 KURYLOVICH Uladzislau RCOT BLR 330 07.11.1999
9 LAHUNOU Uladzislau RCOT BLR 218 07.10.1996
10 PROKHARAU Pavel RCOT BLR 226 18.04.1995
11 TSEVAN Artur RCOT BLR 261 19.09.1994
12 FILES Petar MKD CRO 88 26.07.1997
13 GOJAK Antonio MKK CRO 275 26.07.2000
14 KOMSIC Ivan MKD CRO 99 28.05.1990
15 LESKOVAC Janko MUSK CRO 9999 31.08.2003
16 LI Leo INTE CRO 1183 15.03.2000
17 NIKOLIC Noa ZG.SM CRO 1368 29.03.2002
18 SMREKAR Leo ZG.SM CRO 1111 21.05.2000
19 SPOLJAR Borna ZG.SM CRO 1292 04.04.2002
20 CHMELA Lukas SOKOB CZE 1219 16.08.1980
21 CHREN Simon BOHEP CZE 1125 22.12.2001
22 KACVINSKY Jan USKP CZE 1222 30.04.1992
23 KLOS Metodej USKP CZE 1226 17.05.2001
24 KOLAR Simon BOHEP CZE 1237 20.12.1989
25 KREJCIK Jan USKP CZE 255 07.06.1991
26 KURFURST Jan SOKOBNP CZE 1216 03.10.1991
27 MOTTL David JISKHB CZE 1226 10.09.2000
28 POLAK Marek SOKOB CZE 1242 22.06.2001
29 SLEZAK Martin SOKOB CZE 1229 19.04.2003
30 TESARIK Daniel SOKOB CZE 1127 16.10.2000
31 TOTUSEK Marek SOKOBNP CZE 1055 06.08.2002
32 ZDENEK Jakub USKP CZE 1469 03.06.1999
33 GAGANIDZE Luka GEO 147 10.11.1996
34 GALUASHVILI Lasha FCT GEO 314 15.01.1998
35 BABANICS Gergely BHSE HUN 1210 14.02.1999
36 BALOGH Boldizsar UTE HUN 1215 17.10.1996
37 BELLOVICZ GABOR BHSE HUN 1043 31.07.1998
38 BENCZE ATTILA BHSE HUN 1063 25.05.1998
39 FRUHAUF BENJAMIN TORE HUN 126 13.07.1998
40 KALI Andras BUDA HUN 1218 08.11.1993
41 KISS Daniel TORE HUN 295 27.09.1998
42 LISZKAI Tamas BHSE HUN 287 25.06.1995
43 MADURA Mate HUN 1253 07.01.2002
44 MAIOR Matyas TORE HUN 1214 29.06.2000
45 MAKK Domonkos TORE HUN 1322 24.03.2002
46 MATYAS Balint TORE HUN 273 06.01.1994
47 MESZAROS Tamas UTE HUN 129 25.04.1998
48 NAGY Szilard TORE HUN 1342 05.06.2001
49 PORFY Tamas MTK HUN 1230 21.11.1987
50 SZANTAY Benedek BHSE HUN 1116 08.11.2001
51 TOLGYESI Odon HUN 1373 11.10.2002
52 RAPOPORT YAAKOV HAPOH ISR 9999 18.06.1999
53 BARTOZZI Matteo ITA 1190 05.07.1999
54 DAL SANTO Alvise ITA 343 26.09.1998
55 LAURIA Enrico Giovanni CSC ITA 1528 25.11.2001
56 MOROSINI Carlo ITA 9999 13.07.1994
57 PIANTINI Niccolo ITA 1168 11.02.1997
58 USICCO Leonardo ITA 1077 29.10.2000
59 VANNUCCI Marco ITA 1322 29.01.1999
60 TRAMS Arturs LAT 9999 05.07.1986
61 BARBINTA Mihail SCOADS MDA 1104 27.10.1998
62 CECET Nikita SCOADS MDA 9999 01.01.2005
63 GHERMAN Nikitas SCOADS MDA 9999 20.09.2004
64 JELEZOV Alexandru CSPL MDA 232 04.01.1984
65 TANASE Mihai SCOADS MDA 283 30.11.2001
66 VADANIUC Eugeniu CSPL MDA 325 07.06.1994
67 BAKIROV Marat NATIT RUS 1081 22.01.1996
68 LOMTEV Evgeniy NATIT RUS 1136 05.01.1997
69 LOVYAGIN Maxim NATIT RUS 298 27.08.1998



# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
70 POLKANOV Nikolay NATIT RUS 1210 05.09.1997
71 ZHURAVLEV Vladislav NATIT RUS 199 10.05.1997
72 BLANAR Samuel SLAVSB SVK 1203 16.09.1994
73 KRALIK Andrej SLAVSB SVK 377 01.01.1991
74 KRALIK Roman SLAVSB SVK 1207 05.06.2001
75 PERSSON Sebastian ARA SWE 213 21.11.1998



11 poules
2 poules of 6 and 9 poules of 7
57 (76,00% of 75) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Sokol Cup 2019
sobota 23. března 2019 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 FILES Petar MKD CRO 88
2 KOMSIC Ivan MKD CRO 99
3 FRUHAUF BENJAMIN TORE HUN 126
4 MESZAROS Tamas UTE HUN 129
5 GAGANIDZE Luka GEO 147
6 ZHURAVLEV Vladislav NATIT RUS 199
7 PERSSON Sebastian ARA SWE 213
8 LAHUNOU Uladzislau RCOT BLR 218
9 PROKHARAU Pavel RCOT BLR 226
10 JELEZOV Alexandru CSPL MDA 232
11 KREJCIK Jan USKP CZE 255
12 TSEVAN Artur RCOT BLR 261
13 MATYAS Balint TORE HUN 273
14 GOJAK Antonio MKK CRO 275
15 TANASE Mihai SCOADS MDA 283
16 LISZKAI Tamas BHSE HUN 287
17 KISS Daniel TORE HUN 295
18 LOVYAGIN Maxim NATIT RUS 298
19 GALUASHVILI Lasha FCT GEO 314
20 VADANIUC Eugeniu CSPL MDA 325
21 KURYLOVICH Uladzislau RCOT BLR 330
22 DAL SANTO Alvise ITA 343
23 KRALIK Andrej SLAVSB SVK 377
24 KAIN Martin AFCS AUT 379
25 DOBIASCH Martin WATW AUT 407
26 BIALIAYEV Raman RCOT BLR 1013
27 AHEICHYK Daniil RCOT BLR 1032
28 BELLOVICZ GABOR BHSE HUN 1043
29 TOTUSEK Marek SOKOBNP CZE 1055
30 BENCZE ATTILA BHSE HUN 1063
31 USICCO Leonardo ITA 1077
32 BAKIROV Marat NATIT RUS 1081
33 BARBINTA Mihail SCOADS MDA 1104
34 SMREKAR Leo ZG.SM CRO 1111
35 SZANTAY Benedek BHSE HUN 1116
36 CHREN Simon BOHEP CZE 1125
37 TESARIK Daniel SOKOB CZE 1127
38 LOMTEV Evgeniy NATIT RUS 1136
39 PIANTINI Niccolo ITA 1168
40 LI Leo INTE CRO 1183
41 BARTOZZI Matteo ITA 1190
42 BLANAR Samuel SLAVSB SVK 1203
43 RASTEGAR Rastin Linus AUT 1204
44 KRALIK Roman SLAVSB SVK 1207
45 RICHTER Stefan WATW AUT 1210
46 POLKANOV Nikolay NATIT RUS 1210
47 BABANICS Gergely BHSE HUN 1210
48 MAIOR Matyas TORE HUN 1214
49 BALOGH Boldizsar UTE HUN 1215
50 KURFURST Jan SOKOBNP CZE 1216
51 KALI Andras BUDA HUN 1218
52 CHMELA Lukas SOKOB CZE 1219
53 DANKIN Dzianis SDUSP BLR 1220
54 KACVINSKY Jan USKP CZE 1222
55 MOTTL David JISKHB CZE 1226
56 KLOS Metodej USKP CZE 1226
57 SLEZAK Martin SOKOB CZE 1229
58 PORFY Tamas MTK HUN 1230
59 KOLAR Simon BOHEP CZE 1237
60 POLAK Marek SOKOB CZE 1242
61 MADURA Mate HUN 1253
62 SPOLJAR Borna ZG.SM CRO 1292
63 MAKK Domonkos TORE HUN 1322
64 VANNUCCI Marco ITA 1322
65 NAGY Szilard TORE HUN 1342
66 NIKOLIC Noa ZG.SM CRO 1368
67 TOLGYESI Odon HUN 1373
68 ZDENEK Jakub USKP CZE 1469



Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
69 LAURIA Enrico Giovanni CSC ITA 1528
70 MOROSINI Carlo ITA 9999
71 RAPOPORT YAAKOV HAPOH ISR 9999
72 LESKOVAC Janko MUSK CRO 9999
73 CECET Nikita SCOADS MDA 9999
74 TRAMS Arturs LAT 9999
75 GHERMAN Nikitas SCOADS MDA 9999



MF
Sokol Cup 2019
sobota 23. března 2019 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 1

10:00

Referee(s):

PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA)
HARI Mate (TERE / HUN)

KRALIK Andrej SLAVSB / SVK

DAL SANTO Alvise ITA

FILES Petar MKD / CRO

RASTEGAR Rastin Linus AUT

TOLGYESI Odon HUN

ZDENEK Jakub USKP / CZE

POLKANOV Nikolay NATIT / RUS

Piste 2

10:00

Referee(s):

KREISS Tamas (HUN)
SRNA Jan (SOKOB / CZE)

BABANICS Gergely BHSE / HUN

KURYLOVICH Uladzislau RCOT / BLR

KAIN Martin AFCS / AUT

NAGY Szilard TORE / HUN

LAURIA Enrico Giovanni CSC / ITA

KOMSIC Ivan MKD / CRO

KRALIK Roman SLAVSB / SVK

Piste 3

10:00

Referee(s):

CELLER Pavol (SLAVSB / SVK)
JANICEK Ondrej (SERMO / CZE)

NIKOLIC Noa ZG.SM / CRO

DOBIASCH Martin WATW / AUT

BALOGH Boldizsar UTE / HUN

VANNUCCI Marco ITA

FRUHAUF BENJAMIN TORE / HUN

VADANIUC Eugeniu CSPL / MDA

LOMTEV Evgeniy NATIT / RUS



Piste 4

10:00

Referee(s):

LIMOV Darko (CRO)
REUMUELLER Martina (FUMM / AUT)

BIALIAYEV Raman RCOT / BLR

GALUASHVILI Lasha FCT / GEO

RAPOPORT YAAKOV HAPOH / ISR

BARTOZZI Matteo ITA

RICHTER Stefan WATW / AUT

MAKK Domonkos TORE / HUN

MESZAROS Tamas UTE / HUN

Piste 5

10:00

Referee(s):

REUMUELLER Martina (FUMM / AUT)
KUNDERA Vaclav (SOKOB / CZE)

AHEICHYK Daniil RCOT / BLR

GAGANIDZE Luka GEO

MOROSINI Carlo ITA

LI Leo INTE / CRO

POLAK Marek SOKOB / CZE

MAIOR Matyas TORE / HUN

LOVYAGIN Maxim NATIT / RUS

Piste 6

10:00

Referee(s):

LUKASHEVICH Aliaksandr (SCAFR / BLR)
NEMETH Gabor (BHSE / HUN)

PIANTINI Niccolo ITA

KISS Daniel TORE / HUN

KOLAR Simon BOHEP / CZE

ZHURAVLEV Vladislav NATIT / RUS

BELLOVICZ GABOR BHSE / HUN

LESKOVAC Janko MUSK / CRO

KURFURST Jan SOKOBNP / CZE



11:30

Referee(s):

LIMOV Darko (CRO)
JANICEK Ondrej (SERMO / CZE)

PERSSON Sebastian ARA / SWE

TOTUSEK Marek SOKOBNP / CZE

SLEZAK Martin SOKOB / CZE

LISZKAI Tamas BHSE / HUN

KALI Andras BUDA / HUN

CECET Nikita SCOADS / MDA

BLANAR Samuel SLAVSB / SVK

11:30

Referee(s):

CELLER Pavol (SLAVSB / SVK)
SRNA Jan (SOKOB / CZE)

TESARIK Daniel SOKOB / CZE

LAHUNOU Uladzislau RCOT / BLR

KACVINSKY Jan USKP / CZE

TRAMS Arturs LAT

TANASE Mihai SCOADS / MDA

BENCZE ATTILA BHSE / HUN

SPOLJAR Borna ZG.SM / CRO

Referee(s):

SIMEUNOVIC Rastislav (SLAVSB / SVK)
MADR Vilem (USKP / CZE)

MADURA Mate HUN

PROKHARAU Pavel RCOT / BLR

CHMELA Lukas SOKOB / CZE

GOJAK Antonio MKK / CRO

GHERMAN Nikitas SCOADS / MDA

CHREN Simon BOHEP / CZE

USICCO Leonardo ITA



11:30

Referee(s):

KUNDERA Vaclav (SOKOB / CZE)
REUMUELLER Martina (FUMM / AUT)

BAKIROV Marat NATIT / RUS

SZANTAY Benedek BHSE / HUN

DANKIN Dzianis SDUSP / BLR

KLOS Metodej USKP / CZE

JELEZOV Alexandru CSPL / MDA

MATYAS Balint TORE / HUN

11:30

Referee(s):

HARI Mate (TERE / HUN)
LUKASHEVICH Aliaksandr (SCAFR / BLR)

TSEVAN Artur RCOT / BLR

SMREKAR Leo ZG.SM / CRO

PORFY Tamas MTK / HUN

KREJCIK Jan USKP / CZE

MOTTL David JISKHB / CZE

BARBINTA Mihail SCOADS / MDA



MF
Sokol Cup 2019
sobota 23. března 2019 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1T LOVYAGIN Maxim NATIT RUS 6 1,00 30 9 +21 Advanced
1T LAHUNOU Uladzislau RCOT BLR 6 1,00 30 9 +21 Advanced
3 KURYLOVICH Uladzislau RCOT BLR 6 1,00 30 12 +18 Advanced
4 TSEVAN Artur RCOT BLR 5 1,00 25 17 +8 Advanced
5 DAL SANTO Alvise ITA 5 0,83 28 9 +19 Advanced
6 PROKHARAU Pavel RCOT BLR 5 0,83 29 14 +15 Advanced
7 LOMTEV Evgeniy NATIT RUS 5 0,83 29 15 +14 Advanced
8 POLKANOV Nikolay NATIT RUS 5 0,83 27 13 +14 Advanced
9 GAGANIDZE Luka GEO 5 0,83 28 15 +13 Advanced
10 BLANAR Samuel SLAVSB SVK 5 0,83 26 13 +13 Advanced
11 ZHURAVLEV Vladislav NATIT RUS 5 0,83 29 17 +12 Advanced
12 USICCO Leonardo ITA 5 0,83 28 16 +12 Advanced
13 GALUASHVILI Lasha FCT GEO 5 0,83 28 17 +11 Advanced
14 BIALIAYEV Raman RCOT BLR 5 0,83 26 15 +11 Advanced
15T BELLOVICZ GABOR BHSE HUN 5 0,83 27 17 +10 Advanced
15T LISZKAI Tamas BHSE HUN 5 0,83 27 17 +10 Advanced
17 TANASE Mihai SCOADS MDA 5 0,83 26 16 +10 Advanced
18 FRUHAUF BENJAMIN TORE HUN 5 0,83 26 17 +9 Advanced
19 BAKIROV Marat NATIT RUS 4 0,80 20 7 +13 Advanced
20 DANKIN Dzianis SDUSP BLR 4 0,80 21 19 +2 Advanced
21 LAURIA Enrico Giovanni CSC ITA 4 0,67 26 17 +9 Advanced
22 VANNUCCI Marco ITA 4 0,67 26 18 +8 Advanced
23 MESZAROS Tamas UTE HUN 4 0,67 25 17 +8 Advanced
24 TOTUSEK Marek SOKOBNP CZE 4 0,67 24 16 +8 Advanced
25 FILES Petar MKD CRO 4 0,67 25 18 +7 Advanced
26 KOMSIC Ivan MKD CRO 4 0,67 27 21 +6 Advanced
27 PIANTINI Niccolo ITA 4 0,67 23 17 +6 Advanced
28 PERSSON Sebastian ARA SWE 4 0,67 26 21 +5 Advanced
29 KRALIK Andrej SLAVSB SVK 4 0,67 25 20 +5 Advanced
30 MAIOR Matyas TORE HUN 4 0,67 24 19 +5 Advanced
31 BARBINTA Mihail SCOADS MDA 3 0,60 20 15 +5 Advanced
32 KREJCIK Jan USKP CZE 3 0,60 22 19 +3 Advanced
33 JELEZOV Alexandru CSPL MDA 3 0,60 19 16 +3 Advanced
34 KISS Daniel TORE HUN 3 0,50 24 19 +5 Advanced
35 BENCZE ATTILA BHSE HUN 3 0,50 23 18 +5 Advanced
36 KURFURST Jan SOKOBNP CZE 3 0,50 23 20 +3 Advanced
37 TESARIK Daniel SOKOB CZE 3 0,50 21 20 +1 Advanced
38 NAGY Szilard TORE HUN 3 0,50 22 23 -1 Advanced
39 BARTOZZI Matteo ITA 3 0,50 19 20 -1 Advanced
40 GOJAK Antonio MKK CRO 3 0,50 18 20 -2 Advanced
41 LI Leo INTE CRO 3 0,50 18 21 -3 Advanced
42 SMREKAR Leo ZG.SM CRO 2 0,40 20 18 +2 Advanced
43 MATYAS Balint TORE HUN 2 0,40 19 18 +1 Advanced
44 PORFY Tamas MTK HUN 2 0,40 19 19 0 Advanced
45 MADURA Mate HUN 2 0,33 23 24 -1 Advanced
46 KALI Andras BUDA HUN 2 0,33 21 23 -2 Advanced
47 DOBIASCH Martin WATW AUT 2 0,33 17 22 -5 Advanced
48 SPOLJAR Borna ZG.SM CRO 2 0,33 19 25 -6 Advanced
49T MAKK Domonkos TORE HUN 2 0,33 18 24 -6 Advanced
49T BALOGH Boldizsar UTE HUN 2 0,33 18 24 -6 Advanced
49T AHEICHYK Daniil RCOT BLR 2 0,33 18 24 -6 Advanced
52 VADANIUC Eugeniu CSPL MDA 2 0,33 21 28 -7 Advanced
53 KRALIK Roman SLAVSB SVK 2 0,33 20 27 -7 Advanced
54 CHMELA Lukas SOKOB CZE 2 0,33 19 26 -7 Advanced
55 CHREN Simon BOHEP CZE 2 0,33 16 23 -7 Advanced
56 RASTEGAR Rastin Linus AUT 2 0,33 19 27 -8 Advanced
57 GHERMAN Nikitas SCOADS MDA 2 0,33 18 28 -10 Advanced
58 SZANTAY Benedek BHSE HUN 1 0,20 16 21 -5 Eliminated
59 KLOS Metodej USKP CZE 1 0,20 10 24 -14 Eliminated
60 LESKOVAC Janko MUSK CRO 1 0,17 19 26 -7 Eliminated
61 MOROSINI Carlo ITA 1 0,17 17 27 -10 Eliminated
62T KAIN Martin AFCS AUT 1 0,17 17 28 -11 Eliminated
62T RICHTER Stefan WATW AUT 1 0,17 17 28 -11 Eliminated
64 RAPOPORT YAAKOV HAPOH ISR 1 0,17 14 26 -12 Eliminated
65 NIKOLIC Noa ZG.SM CRO 1 0,17 16 29 -13 Eliminated
66 SLEZAK Martin SOKOB CZE 1 0,17 15 28 -13 Eliminated
67 BABANICS Gergely BHSE HUN 1 0,17 14 28 -14 Eliminated
68T TRAMS Arturs LAT 1 0,17 13 28 -15 Eliminated



Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
68T TOLGYESI Odon HUN 1 0,17 13 28 -15 Eliminated
70 KACVINSKY Jan USKP CZE 1 0,17 13 29 -16 Eliminated
71 MOTTL David JISKHB CZE 0 0,00 7 25 -18 Eliminated
72 POLAK Marek SOKOB CZE 0 0,00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
73 CECET Nikita SCOADS MDA 0 0,00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
74 ZDENEK Jakub USKP CZE 0 0,00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
75 KOLAR Simon BOHEP CZE 0 0,00 1 30 -29 Eliminated



MF
Semi-Finals

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
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Table of 32

1

Ref: NEMETH Gabor (HUN)

2

Ref: NEMETH Gabor (HUN)

3

Ref: SIMEUNOVIC Rastislav (SVK)

4

Ref: SIMEUNOVIC Rastislav (SVK)

5

Ref: KREISS Tamas (HUN)

6

Ref: KREISS Tamas (HUN)

7

Ref: HARI Mate (HUN)

8

9

Ref: HARI Mate (HUN)

10

Ref: MADR Vilem (CZE)

11

Ref: MADR Vilem (CZE)

12

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

13

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

14

Ref: SRNA Jan (CZE)

15

16

Table of 64

RCOT / BLR

CSPL / MDA

USKP / CZE

SCOADS / MDA

ZG.SM / CRO

TORE / HUN

BHSE / HUN

GEO

AUT

INTE / CRO

SOKOBNP / CZE

MKD / CRO

MKK / CRO

SCOADS / MDA

NATIT / RUS

ITA

SOKOB / CZE

ARA / SWE

CSC / ITA

MTK / HUN

SLAVSB / SVK

ITA

FCT / GEO

CSPL / MDA

HUN

SDUSP / BLR

SLAVSB / SVK

SOKOBNP / CZE

RCOT / BLR



MF
Semi-Finals

Ref: MADR Vilem (CZE)

3

Ref: JANICEK Ondrej (CZE)

4

Table of 8

Ref: KREISS Tamas (HUN)

5

Ref: MADR Vilem (CZE)

6

Ref: LIMOV Darko (CRO)

7

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

8

Table of 16

Ref: LIMOV Darko (CRO)

9

Ref: SRNA Jan (CZE)

10

Ref: KUNDERA Vaclav (CZE)

11

Ref: PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA)

12

Ref: LUKASHEVICH Aliaksandr (BLR)

13

Ref: LUKASHEVICH Aliaksandr (BLR)

14

Ref: REUMUELLER Martina (AUT)

15

Ref: MADR Vilem (CZE)

16

Table of 32

17

Ref: SRNA Jan (CZE)

18

Ref: JANICEK Ondrej (CZE)

19

Ref: KUNDERA Vaclav (CZE)

20

Ref: LIMOV Darko (CRO)

21

Ref: REUMUELLER Martina (AUT)

22

Ref: PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA)

23

24

25

Ref: KREISS Tamas (HUN)

26

Ref: JANICEK Ondrej (CZE)

27

Ref: NEMETH Gabor (HUN)

28

Ref: KUNDERA Vaclav (CZE)

29

Ref: LIMOV Darko (CRO)

30

Ref: REUMUELLER Martina (AUT)

31

32

Table of 64

RCOT / BLR

BHSE / HUN

TORE / HUN

NATIT / RUS

BUDA / HUN

UTE / HUN

RCOT / BLR

NATIT / RUS

SOKOB / CZE

TORE / HUN

ITA

ITA

TORE / HUN

RCOT / BLR

NATIT / RUS

ITA

MKD / CRO

UTE / HUN

ZG.SM / CRO

BOHEP / CZE

SLAVSB / SVK

BHSE / HUN

RCOT / BLR

WATW / AUT

TORE / HUN

SCOADS / MDA

TORE / HUN

NATIT / RUS



MF

Ref: MADR Vilem (CZE)

1

Finals

Ref: PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA)

1

Ref: LUKASHEVICH Aliaksandr (BLR)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

1

Ref: LUKASHEVICH Aliaksandr (BLR)

2

Ref: MADR Vilem (CZE)

3

Ref: JANICEK Ondrej (CZE)

4

Table of 8

RCOT / BLR

SOKOBNP / CZE

ITA

FCT / GEO

RCOT / BLR

NATIT / RUS

NATIT / RUS

TORE / HUN



MF
Sokol Cup 2019
sobota 23. března 2019 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 LOMTEV Evgeniy NATIT RUS 05.01.1997
2 DAL SANTO Alvise ITA 26.09.1998
3T ZHURAVLEV Vladislav NATIT RUS 10.05.1997
3T TOTUSEK Marek SOKOBNP CZE 06.08.2002
5 LAHUNOU Uladzislau RCOT BLR 07.10.1996
6 KURYLOVICH Uladzislau RCOT BLR 07.11.1999
7 GALUASHVILI Lasha FCT GEO 15.01.1998
8 FRUHAUF BENJAMIN TORE HUN 13.07.1998
9 TSEVAN Artur RCOT BLR 19.09.1994
10 PROKHARAU Pavel RCOT BLR 18.04.1995
11 POLKANOV Nikolay NATIT RUS 05.09.1997
12 USICCO Leonardo ITA 29.10.2000
13 TANASE Mihai SCOADS MDA 30.11.2001
14 BAKIROV Marat NATIT RUS 22.01.1996
15 MESZAROS Tamas UTE HUN 25.04.1998
16 KISS Daniel TORE HUN 27.09.1998
17 LOVYAGIN Maxim NATIT RUS 27.08.1998
18 GAGANIDZE Luka GEO 10.11.1996
19 LISZKAI Tamas BHSE HUN 25.06.1995
20 DANKIN Dzianis SDUSP BLR 21.02.1996
21 LAURIA Enrico Giovanni CSC ITA 25.11.2001
22 FILES Petar MKD CRO 26.07.1997
23 KOMSIC Ivan MKD CRO 28.05.1990
24 PIANTINI Niccolo ITA 11.02.1997
25 PERSSON Sebastian ARA SWE 21.11.1998
26 KRALIK Andrej SLAVSB SVK 01.01.1991
27 MAIOR Matyas TORE HUN 29.06.2000
28 KREJCIK Jan USKP CZE 07.06.1991
29 MATYAS Balint TORE HUN 06.01.1994
30T BALOGH Boldizsar UTE HUN 17.10.1996
30T MAKK Domonkos TORE HUN 24.03.2002
32 CHREN Simon BOHEP CZE 22.12.2001
33 BLANAR Samuel SLAVSB SVK 16.09.1994
34 BIALIAYEV Raman RCOT BLR 30.06.2000
35 BELLOVICZ GABOR BHSE HUN 31.07.1998
36 VANNUCCI Marco ITA 29.01.1999
37 BARBINTA Mihail SCOADS MDA 27.10.1998
38 JELEZOV Alexandru CSPL MDA 04.01.1984
39 BENCZE ATTILA BHSE HUN 25.05.1998
40 KURFURST Jan SOKOBNP CZE 03.10.1991
41 TESARIK Daniel SOKOB CZE 16.10.2000
42 NAGY Szilard TORE HUN 05.06.2001
43 BARTOZZI Matteo ITA 05.07.1999
44 GOJAK Antonio MKK CRO 26.07.2000
45 LI Leo INTE CRO 15.03.2000
46 SMREKAR Leo ZG.SM CRO 21.05.2000
47 PORFY Tamas MTK HUN 21.11.1987
48 MADURA Mate HUN 07.01.2002
49 KALI Andras BUDA HUN 08.11.1993
50 DOBIASCH Martin WATW AUT 18.07.1989
51 SPOLJAR Borna ZG.SM CRO 04.04.2002
52 AHEICHYK Daniil RCOT BLR 12.12.1998
53 VADANIUC Eugeniu CSPL MDA 07.06.1994
54 KRALIK Roman SLAVSB SVK 05.06.2001
55 CHMELA Lukas SOKOB CZE 16.08.1980
56 RASTEGAR Rastin Linus AUT 08.10.1999
57 GHERMAN Nikitas SCOADS MDA 20.09.2004
58 SZANTAY Benedek BHSE HUN 08.11.2001
59 KLOS Metodej USKP CZE 17.05.2001
60 LESKOVAC Janko MUSK CRO 31.08.2003
61 MOROSINI Carlo ITA 13.07.1994
62T KAIN Martin AFCS AUT 11.04.1999
62T RICHTER Stefan WATW AUT 06.03.1978
64 RAPOPORT YAAKOV HAPOH ISR 18.06.1999
65 NIKOLIC Noa ZG.SM CRO 29.03.2002
66 SLEZAK Martin SOKOB CZE 19.04.2003
67 BABANICS Gergely BHSE HUN 14.02.1999
68T TRAMS Arturs LAT 05.07.1986



Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
68T TOLGYESI Odon HUN 11.10.2002
70 KACVINSKY Jan USKP CZE 30.04.1992
71 MOTTL David JISKHB CZE 10.09.2000
72 POLAK Marek SOKOB CZE 22.06.2001
73 CECET Nikita SCOADS MDA 01.01.2005
74 ZDENEK Jakub USKP CZE 03.06.1999
75 KOLAR Simon BOHEP CZE 20.12.1989



MF
Sokol Cup 2019
sobota 23. března 2019 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country FTE-CZE Rating Member # Poule Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
CELLER Pavol SVK Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HARI Mate HUN Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
JANICEK Ondrej CZE Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KREISS Tamas HUN Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KUNDERA Vaclav CZE 00688319 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
LIMOV Darko CRO Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
LUKASHEVICH Aliaksandr BLR Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MADR Vilem CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
NEMETH Gabor HUN Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1
PAGHIEV Mihail MDA Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
REUMUELLER Martina AUT Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SIMEUNOVIC Rastislav SVK 00000035 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
SRNA Jan CZE 00688329 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


